ACVE

Part Names

ARTI—=Y (1)

Quantity

S E
(Bid)

SPARE PARTS (1)

=V
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

R

Quantity (FE3A)

JADZACt AN

| N7 (F—No.& A%K)

6mm E7Ry MR—)L

| A (F—No.& A %K)

pz0018 Bumper OB 525 pz019 Pivot Ball 6mm B4 525
wsaen s | s 722" 2500 o
PZ003 g.as”m&? 4_3):112;; ®x8 420 | PZ021 Eﬁgzltvlﬁzzﬁzzérrnnnr; & x2 315
PZ004C | < Soncion Afm Set DBRBOBEDHe | e | Pzoz2 |Ro g Il e 630
PZ005B ’E:r‘;;,\fgm/t" ®Dx4 BOODx2 420 | |PZ023B ;I—\i;rftb\//\)rz;émub%a@) ) x1 1260
P20068 | 5 i seapier BOOD x2 525 | | Pz02e | S R e B 1575
Pzoo7 | =¥ XY 7075 L @ x 2310 | | Pzozs |77 RIARI -~ 69 x1 315
PZ008 | Gcior Mount A (Motor Sidey | X1 2010/ |Pzo2e8 | ®x 1260
P2009 | Ph Carbon piaie | @1 1890 | | P2027 | G0 bk prate -~ |@x
PZ010 |\ Mouni Carbon . Pate | @1 1260 | | P2028 | S S 0 @2 315
PZOT1 | {10 ver pod Carbon Pate @i 1260 | | PZ029 | g TiO @2 840
PZ012 |30 Bl e @ sa0 | | PZ0s0 | o ®x2 315
PZ013 | G1¥. s Brace bom @2 315 | | P20t | 2o Sosabrace Tobe BB 315
P20 | ot ot @ 525 Cops B Gz U | %0
s |2 b |ox A S

P2016 | ST e 4 Srimn @ 525 | | P2 | Rubber & Spindle Guve | O 315
PZ017 |2 Wi Chaseis ®x 4725 | | P02 | 8 oo @xt 210
PZO18 | 2o ot Nt @ x1 735 | | P2082 | Znoak sormg 1t @xt 210

37




=V
Part Names

| "

ARTIN—Y (2)

Quantity

A (F—No.EA¥)

e A
(Bid)

SPARE PARTS (2)

ACVEA

Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

S

Quantity (Ft3A)

| A (F—No.&E A%K)

v hEZ3x10mm x2
v hEZ3x14mm x2

38

PZ032 |¥U3>0UY% P2 FH—IL (75X<Ra)
“04  |Silicon O-Ring P-2 ®x3 210 | PZ045 | 5k or Sheet (PLAZMA Ra) 815
TSI FIFIAI R—ILRFUVT 174 % 3/8 1~ F
PZ083 | Carbon Diff. Axle & x1 2100 | |BRG301| g, Bearing R 1/4 x 3/8 Inch & x1 315
FIIY R=IARTYVT (77 I1fF) 18x516 1 F
PZ034 | pit. Ring & x2 315 | |BRG302| £).100d Ball Bearing 1/8 x 5/16 Inch | % 4 1050
F7R—)L (1/81VF16pcs) R=IARTYVT (770 )14x 38 1V F
PZ035 | Steel Ball 1-8inch 16pcs O x16 315 | [BRG303| Finocq Ball Bearing 1/4 x 3/8 nch | & %4 1050
7Yy +—DB-05H 1 M3 Frav vk CER) 57 A0,
PZ036 | Gonical Spring Washer DB-05H X2 210 | |.N3033N |Nylon Nut M3 (Thin Type) 5pcs. 210
TARFITANDT— 24GHz 7Y FFHINAT
PZ087 | Width Adjust Collar Bx8 @x6 735 36105 |54 GHz Antenna & Cup @O x3 263
H—iREA/\— , FEYTIPARAYR 15mm
PZo3s Servo Saver DEEED x1 630 92508 Titanium Adjust Rod 15mm @x2 630
28— 764P-94T F&HVFIPANAYR 42mm
PZ039 | Spur Gear 64-94T ®x1 525 | 92414 | Titanium Adjust Rod 42mm B2 630
ERY N Fy R&IR—ILY—k v
PZ040 | Biyot Nut & Ball Seat xi 420
F v T Z5U1—No.4-40x1/4
PZ041 CAP Head Screw No.4-40x1/4 4-40x1/4 x10 525
2.6x5mm x2
RIVEZY N 3x6mm x6
PZ042 | B jtton Head Screw Set 3x8mm x8 630
3x10mm x8
3x12mm x4
— 3x5mm x21
PZ043 ANV I AT SEZzY N 3x8mm Xx3
Flat Head Screw Set 3x10mm x2 630
4x8mm x4
Fv w7 2x6mm x4
J\A > R2x4mm x2
] ) EUYZ15x2
pz04a |ER/EUVY I Tvsv—tzyh  |EUVT25x4
Screw / E-Ring / Washer Set 3.2mm7y > v — x12 630
v hEZ3x3mm x2
v hE X3x5mm x1




A723>IX—Y(1) OPTIONAL PARTS (1) * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

=% RNE(F—No.E AH)  |KET =% HE(F—No.EAH) hIE(
Part Names Quantity (FiA) Part Names Quantity (Fr)
FHUEZEY N KOS |KOS 112 7AY N9 PV(S TP LJAN)

PZWOOT| Jitahium Screw Set 4725 | | T12FVM|KOS 1112 TYRE FRONT(V/Midium/dpcs) 735
@) £33, KOS |KOS 1112 7OV h9AYV(V 7 MaN) 735
1B 2BRETT, -T12FVS | KOS 1/12 TYRE FRONT(V/Soft/4pcs)

pzWo02| ZA> M ULIAY K70758 (-1.6mm)  |4x6mmHTSER x2 1575 KOS KOS 1/12 7OV hF1AVD(/\—=R/4\) 683

Front Bulkhead 7075S (-1.5mm) Instead of G7) -T12FDH | KOS 1/12 TYRE FRONT(D/Hard/4pcs)
2pcs are needed for 1 car. KOS |KOS 112 7OV NI ¥D(X7(TLAA) 683
4x6mm F/H Screw x2 -T12FDM KOS 1/12 TYRE FRONT(D/Midium/4pcs)
36101 KRF KS-3405 /NEIH —7R 11550 KOS |KOS 112 7OV RYATVLI\—R/4N) 683
KRF KS-3405 Small Servo -T12FLH | KOS 1/12 TYRE FRONT (L/Hard/4pcs)
36101 | —/RF v~ KRF KS-3405F 3150 KOS | KOS 1112 7OV NIAVL(ITATLVAN) 683
-01 Servo Gear Set for KRF KS-3405 -T12FLM | KOS 1/12 TYRE FRONT (L/Midium/4pcs)
36101 | —7R4 —X KRF KS-3405F 505 KOS |KOS 112 U7 1VDC(ET17L/AN) 945
-02 |Servo Case for KRF KS-3405 -T12RDCM | KOS 1/12 TYRE REAR(DC/Midium/4pcs)
36102 KRF £y NPy 7RIV R 1112L—Y VT B 6300 KOS KOS 1/12 V7% A4¥DC(V/ 7 N4A) 945
KRF Set-Up Stand for 1/12 Racing Car -T12RDCS | KOS 1/12 TYRE REAR(DC/Soft/4pcs)
36111 |KRE ANy I ALYF 1.5mm 1050 KOS | KOS 112 UPZAYD(XT17L/4N) 945
KRF Hex Wrench Driver 1.5mm -T12RDM | KOS 1/12 TYRE REAR(D/Midium/4pcs)
3g112 |KRE ANy I ALYF 2.0mm 1050 KOS |KOS 1/12 U754 ¥D(V 7 ~4AN) 945
KRF Hex Wrench Driver 2.0mm -T12RDS | KOS 1/12 TYRE REAR(D/Soft/4pcs)
36113 KRF N2 XL>F 2.5mm 1050 KOS KOS 112 U754 D(A—/\=Y T N4A) 945
KRF Hex Wrench Driver 2.5mm -T12RDSS | KOS 1/12 TYRE REAR(D/Super Soft/4pcs)
36114 |KRE AV ALYF 3.0mm 1050 KOS | KOS 1112 U794 VLC(STA 7 L/AN) 045
KRF Hex Wrench Driver 3.0mm -T12RLCM | KOS 1/12 TYRE REAR (LC/Midium/4pcs)
36115 |KRE NI ALV F 33214V F 1050 KOS |KOS 1/12 UZZAVLC(V 7 N4AN) 045
KRF Hex Wrench Driver 3/32 Inch -T12RLCS | KOS 1/12 TYRE REAR (LC/Soft/4pcs)
KRF 7Ry 7 AR Z/\— 8mm
36116 KRF Box Driver 8mm 1050
112 AMR-12 7R 7 (Light Weight/1611-21)
612034 | AMR-12 Body(Light Weight/1611-21) 1575
R—=ILF T Z(159)
965068 | g Diff. Grease (159) 945
KOS |KOS 112 7O ~N9AYDLC(STA 7 LJ4N) 683
-T12FDLM| KOS 1/12 TYRE FRONT (DLC/Midium/4pcs)
KOS |KOS 1112 7AV K5 A¥D(/ 7 4aN) 683
-T12FDS | KOS 1/12 TYRE FRONT (D/Soft/4pcs)

39



‘y (2) OPTIONAL PARTS (2) % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

HETEAM ORION
JS—V% | RA(F—No.EA%) [

IK—Y% | RA(F—No.EAK) [HiES

Part Names Quantity (F3A) Part Names Quantity (F3A)
VORTEX VST PRO £7°774 R3.0 77V AT~4~ ORI |T+A4—AAUAYOTFH=ILTIL— 420
28221 |Vortex VST PRO Modified 3.0 43319 |Sticker Sheet - blue
ORI |VORTEXVSTPRO £7771 K357 7L AT~4~ 10290 ORI |TA4=LAYAYOITA=I T /L~ 420
28222 |Vortex VST PRO Modified 3.5 43320 |Sticker Sheet - black/gray
ORI  |VORTEXVSTPRO £7771 K40 77ILAE-S~ 10290 ORI |T4=LAYAYRITA=I LyR/LyR 630
28223 |Vortex VST PRO Modified 4.0 43321 |Sticker Sheet - red/red
ORI | VORTEX VST PRO 7771 K135 77LAE~4~ 10290 ORI | Victory Fluid >'J 3> 71350 (60ml) 630
28231 |Vortex VST PRO Modified 13.5 44405 | Victory Fluid Silicone Oil 350
ORI  |VORTEX VST PRO Ak 4135 779V AT~4~ 10290 ORI | Victory Fluid ') 3> #-)L.400(60ml) 630
28235 |Vortex VST PRO Stock 13.5 44406 | Victory Fluid Silicone Qil 400
ORI |VORTEXVSTPRO Ahy/175 779V A9~ 10290 ORI | Victory Fluid ') 3> 71450 (60ml) 630
28236 |Vortex VST PRO Stock 17.5 44407 | Victory Fluid Silicone Oil 450
ORI |A—KY70LiPo 6400 (90C/3.7V/EEYI\F ) 6090 ORI | Victory Fluid ') 3>-()L.8000 (60ml) 630
14039 | CarbonProLiPo-6400mAh90C3.7V (Tube plug) 44421 |Victory Fluid Silicone Oil 8000
ORI |7RRYT=Y L=AZRY I Fv—Yv— 9450 ORI | Victory Fluid ') 3>7-)L10000 (60ml) 630
30127 |Advantage Race Spec Charger 44422 | Victory Fluid Silicone Oil 10000
ORIl |7RRYT=Y FAZRYIFv—Iv— 12075 ORI | Victory Fluid ') 3>#)L15000 (60ml) 630
30128 |Advantage Pro Spec Charger 44423 | Victory Fluid Silicone Oil 15000
ORIl |7RRYT =Y YAVARY I F =Y — 24150 ORI | VORTEXR10 PRO 1-2S 77 LAESC(120A) 23100
30153 |Advantage Twin Spec Charger 65101 | Vortex R10 Pro Brushless ESC (120A,1-2S)
ORI |EYH¥—71%150mm (75 LR) 420 ORI | VORTEXR10 PRO 1-2SVSTEF 774 R35TIViR 31500
41445 |Sensor Wire 150mm (Brushless) 66071 |Combo VST Pro Modified 3.5/R10 Pro 1-2S
ORIl |TA—LAUAVE—H—UU—F— 893
41702 |Motor Cleaning Spray
ORI | TA—=bAYAY Lipo/\y7U—t=71\y 7 (M) 1365
43022 |BATTERY SAFE (MEDIUM)
ORI | T4=LAYAVLpo/\yT—t=7/\ (L) 1890
43023 |BATTERY SAFE (LARGE)
ORI |LEDEYKZ1K(12V) 7140
43024 |LED Pit Light (12V)
ORI |LED Y741 NAC100-220V/DC12V) 8400
43025 |LED Pit Light AC/DC (110V 220V AND 12V)

40



	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_ 1
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_ 2
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_ 3
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_ 4
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_ 5
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_ 6
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_ 7
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_ 8
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_ 9
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_10
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_11
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_12
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_13
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_14
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_15
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_16
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_17
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_18
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_19
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_20
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_21
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_22
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_23
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_24
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_25
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_26
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_27
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_28
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_29
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_30
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_31
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_32
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_33
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_34
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_35
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_36
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_37
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_38
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_39
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_40
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_41
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_42
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_43
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_44
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_45
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_46
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_47
	30422-T02_PLAZMA_Ra_IM_48

